:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9631684

Jul 31, 2024 - 05:42 (UTC)

In epoch 300,990 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1259662 - 0.018738531 ETH®
62.29 USD

2 1259663 - 0.018820335 ETH®
62.56 USD

3 1259664 - 0.018816348 ETH®
62.55 USD

4 1259665 - 0.018765335 ETH®
62.38 USD

S 1259667 - 0.018797622 ETH®
62.49 USD

6 1259668 - 0.064300308 ETH®
213.75 USD

7 1259669 - 0.018804999 ETH®
62.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/9631684
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/300990
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259662
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259663
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259664
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259665
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259667
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259668
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259669

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1259670

1259671

1259672

1259673

1259674

1259676

1259677

1259678

1259679

Validator Id

209106

Amount

- 0.018790841
62.46 USD

- 0.018811467
62.53 USD

- 0.018807945
62.52 USD

- 0.018836260
62.61 USD

- 0.018794764
62.48 USD

- 0.018763253
62.37 USD

- 0.018754920
62.34 USD

- 0.018798271
62.49 USD

- 0.018803682
62.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.045879298
152.52 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259670
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259671
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259672
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259673
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259674
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259676
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259677
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259678
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/1259679
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/209106

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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